 1 of 4
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 571-7878
Website: WareLight.com    •    Email: info@warelight.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Compact Linear High Bay Series
Enhance your commercial and industrial lighting with WareLight’s Oslo Compact
Linear High Bay Fixture. This versatile lighting solution combines power with efficiency.

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Oslo Series Example: WL-CLHB-110W-2CTS-WH-G2
Series Wattage Color
Temperature
Finish Voltage Mounting Accessories
WL-CLHB
110W
70/90/110W
2CTS
Selectable
4000K/5000K
WH
White
blank
120-277V
blank
Vclips
blank
No Sensor
ACCK5LP
5 ' Aircraft Cable Kit
PIR
PIR Sensor
165W
130/150/165W
HV
277-480V
*Only available in
165W and 300W
Fixtures
ACCK10LP
10' Aircraft Cable Kit
MWS
Microwave Sensor
*Remote Required
300W
220/275/300W
PMK
Pendant Mount Kit
BMS
Bluetooth Sensor -
WareSense Blue SMK
Surface Mount Kit
Accessories
Item Wattage Lumens Efficacy CRI
WL-CLHB-110W-2CTS-WH-G2 70/90/110W 9,800/12,600/15,400lm  140 LM/W >80
WL-CLHB-165W-2CTS-WH-G2 130/150/165W 18,200/21,000/23,100lm  140 LM/W >80
WL-CLHB-300W-2CTS-WH-G2 220/275/300W 30,800/38,500/42,000lm  140 LM/W >80
WL-CLHB-165W-2CTS-WH-HV-G2 130/150/165W 18,200/21,000/23,100lm  140 LM/W >80
WL-CLHB-300W-2CTS-WH-HV-G2 220/275/300W 30,800/38,500/42,000lm  140 LM/W >80
PIR Sensor     Remote
ANT-6-4T
 Microwave Sensor
  ANT-5-4T    RC-100